SRRTTF - ACE Financial Statement

Period: Calendar Year 2019 -1st Quarter

Income
Member Contributions
Ecology Payments
Ecology Contract (Legislative Funding)
Miscellaneous
Interest

Total

Expenses
Consultant Fees
Technical Conferences
Administrative Fees

Total

Account Balance

Beginning Balance
Ending Balance

These Financial Statements are unaudited.

©® &+

3.15

3.16

87,322.13
2,285.24

89,607.37

92,438.14
2,833.92

SRRTTF - ACE Financial Statement

Period: Calendar Year 2019 -2nd Quarter

Income
Member Contributions
Ecology Payments
Ecology Contract (Legislative Funding)
Miscellaneous
Interest

Total

Expenses
Consultant Fees
Technical Conferences
Administrative Fees

Total

Account Balance

Beginning Balance
Ending Balance
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SRRTTF - ACE Financial Statement

Period: Calendar Year 2019 - 3rd Quarter

Income
Member Contributions
Ecology Payments
Ecology Contract (Legislative Funding)
Miscellaneous
Interest

Total

Expenses
Consultant Fees
Technical Conferences
Administrative Fees

Total

Account Balance

Beginning Balance
Ending Balance
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SRRTTF - ACE Financial Statement

Period: Calendar Year 2019 - 4th Quarter

Income
Member Contributions
Ecology Payments
Ecology Contract (Legislative Funding)
Miscellaneous
Interest

Total

Expenses
Consultant Fees
Technical Conferences
Administrative Fees

Total

Account Balance

Beginning Balance
Ending Balance

SRRTTF - ACE Financial Statement

Period: Calendar Year 2019

Income
Member Contributions
Ecology Payments
Ecology Contract (Legislative Funding)
Miscellaneous
Interest

Total

Expenses
Consultant Fees
Technical Conferences
Administrative Fees

Total

Account Balance

Beginning Balance
Ending Balance
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3.15

3.15

87,322.13
2,285.24

89,607.37

92,438.14
2,833.92



