Period: Calendar Year 2019 -1st Quarter

Member Contributions

Income

Ecology Payments
Ecology Contract (Legislative Funding)
Miscellaneous
Interest \$ 3.15

Total \$ 3.15

Expenses

Consultant Fees	\$ 87,322.13
Technical Conferences Administrative Fees	\$ 2,285.24
Total	\$ 89,607.37

Account Balance

Beginning Balance	\$ 92,438.14
Ending Balance	\$ 2,833.92

These Financial Statements are unaudited.

SRRTTF - ACE Financial Statement

Period: Calendar Year 2019 -2nd Quarter

Income

Member Contributions
Ecology Payments
Ecology Contract (Legislative Funding)
Miscellaneous
Interest
Total \$

Expenses

Consultant Fees
Technical Conferences
Administrative Fees
Total \$

Account Balance

 Beginning Balance
 \$ 2,833.92

 Ending Balance
 \$ 2,833.92

SRRTTF - ACE Financial Statement

Period: Calendar Year 2019 - 3rd Quarter

Income

Member Contributions
Ecology Payments
Ecology Contract (Legislative Funding)
Miscellaneous
Interest

Total \$

Expenses

Consultant Fees
Technical Conferences
Administrative Fees

Total \$

Account Balance

 Beginning Balance
 \$ 2,833.92

 Ending Balance
 \$ 2,833.92

SRRTTF - ACE Financial Statement

Period: Calendar Year 2019 - 4th Quarter

Member Contributions

Income

Ecology Payments
Ecology Contract (Legislative Funding)
Miscellaneous
Interest

Total \$ -

Expenses

Consultant Fees
Technical Conferences
Administrative Fees
Total \$

Account Balance

 Beginning Balance
 \$ 2,833.92

 Ending Balance
 \$ 2,833.92

SRRTTF - ACE Financial Statement

Period: Calendar Year 2019

Income

Member Contributions	\$ -
Ecology Payments	\$ -
Ecology Contract (Legislative Funding)	\$ -
Miscellaneous	\$ -
Interest	\$ 3.15
Total	\$ 3.15

Expenses

Consultant Fees	\$ 87,322.13
Technical Conferences	\$ -
Administrative Fees	\$ 2,285.24
Total	\$ 89,607.37

Account Balance

Beginning Balance	\$ 92,438.14
Ending Balance	\$ 2,833.92